Product data sheet
SRA01505
1 Technical subject to change
SRA01505
CT BG 113 150/5A 2,5VA Cl.1
Technical Properties
Power 2,5 VA
Total power loss under IN 1 W
Maximum current of primary 150 A
Maximum current of secondary 5 A
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Precision class 1
Protection index IP IP10
Bar size 30x10 mm / 25x15 mm / 20x20 mm
height of opening 20 mm
width of opening 29,5 mm
Height of installed product 70 mm
Width of installed product 49,5 mm
Depth of installed product 30 mm
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable 1,5 / 6mm²
Connection cross-sect. flexible cable 1,5 / 6mm²
Operating temperature -40 to 40 °C
Storage temperature -40 to 40 °C